Page 1 of 4 PCN #117688 - 02
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 117688 - 02
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD D3-S4510 and Intel® SSD
D3-S4610 Series,
PCN 117688-02, Product Design,
Firmware Update,
Reason for Revision: Update TA numbers

* Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
Page 2 of 4 PCN #117688 - 02
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM# Pre Change
TA
Pre Change
SA
Post Change
TA
Post Change
SA
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (240GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB240G801 963339 J80281-003 J80322-002 J80281-004 J80322-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (480GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB480G801 963340 J80282-003 J80324-002 J80282-004 J80324-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (960GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB960G801 963341 J80283-003 J80327-002 J80283-004 J80327-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB019T801 963343 J80284-003 J80317-002 J80284-004 J80317-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (3.84TB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KB038T801 963344 J80285-003 J80319-002 J80285-004 J80319-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (240GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG240G801 963345 J80299-003 J80311-002 J80299-004 J80311-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (480GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG480G801 963346 J80300-003 J80313-002 J80300-004 J80313-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (960GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG960G801 963347 J80301-003 J80315-002 J80301-004 J80315-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDSC2KG019T801 963348 J80302-003 J80309-002 J80302-004 J80309-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (240GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB240G8 963349 J80286-004 J80322-002 J80286-005 J80322-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (480GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB480G8 963350 J80287-004 J80324-002 J80287-005 J80324-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (960GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB960G8 963351 J80288-004 J80327-002 J80288-005 J80327-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB019T8 963352 J80289-004 J80317-002 J80289-005 J80317-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (3.84TB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KB038T8 963353 J80290-004 J80319-002 J80290-005 J80319-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (240GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG240G8 963355 J80303-004 J80311-002 J80303-005 J80311-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (480GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG480G8 963356 J80304-004 J80313-002 J80304-005 J80313-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (960GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG960G8 963357 J80305-004 J80315-002 J80305-005 J80315-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KG019T8 963358 J80306-004 J80309-002 J80306-005 J80309-003
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (240GB, M.2
80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic
Single Pack
SSDSCKKB240G801 963510 J97138-102 J97319-102 J97138-103 J97319-103
 Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series (480GB, M.2
80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic